9/3/2025 10:28:01 AM

Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

Heather Hills Elementary
MORNING ROUTES:

Page 1 of 10

BUS 007
05:53 AM Bishopmill Dr & Village Dr W
05:55 AM Bishopmill Dr & Canyonview Dr
06:00 AM Clairfield Ln & Village Dr W
06:07 AM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W
06:10 AM Governors Park Ln & Perthshire Pl
06:15 AM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle
06:21 AM Presidential Golf Dr & Winterbourne Dr
06:23 AM Lake Forest Dr & Winterbourne Dr
06:26 AM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl
06:30 AM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way
06:33 AM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd
06:36 AM Beech Tree Pkwy & Presidential Golf Dr
06:49 AM Alicia Dr & Claggett Landing Rd
06:56 AM (SKC Daycare)16201 TRADE ZONE AVE
BUS 042
06:55 AM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd
BUS 372
05:53 AM Mitchellville Rd & Peach Orchard Way
05:54 AM Mitchellville Rd @ Lake Village
05:56 AM Arbor Hill Ln & Ayrwood Ln
05:59 AM ADAMSON WAY & FIFE WAY
06:02 AM Pennsbury Dr & Pleasant Hill Ln
06:10 AM Twin River Circle & Bay Water Way
06:17 AM 16609 PLEASANT COLONY DR
06:25 AM Pin Oak Pkwy & Peachtree Ln (S)
06:26 AM Doveheart Ln & Pin Oak Pkwy
06:32 AM Danwood Ln & Dolbrook Ln
06:37 AM James Ridge Rd & Jones Bridge Rd
06:44 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE
06:48 AM Black Branch Way & Jennings Mill Dr
06:52 AM Jennings Mill Dr & Johnstone Ln
06:54 AM Jennings Ln & Jennings Mill Dr
06:57 AM Devonwood Dr & Dunleigh Dr
07:02 AM Pennypacker Ln & Pointer Ridge Dr
07:06 AM Peach Walker Dr & Perrell Ln
07:08 AM Peach Walker Dr & Penfield Ln
BUS 374

06:39 AM

Neman Ct & Neman Dr & Nomad Ct W & Nomad Dr



9/3/2025 10:28:02 AM

Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

Page 2 of 10

06:41 AM Ann Arbor Ln & Mount Oak Rd
06:42 AM Alameda Dr & Aloha Pl
06:43 AM N Nemo Ct & Nemo Ct
06:48 AM Ardor Ter & Atlantis Dr
06:50 AM Elenoir Ct & Northview Dr
06:52 AM Enfield Dr & Erics Way
06:55 AM Nesconset Dr & New Haven Dr
06:59 AM ELITE ST & Edgeview Ter
07:01 AM Embassy Ln & Excalibur Rd
07:04 AM Eagles Nest Dr & Eagles Nest Dr
07:06 AM Elder Oaks Blvd & The Garfield Apartment Home Driveway
07:07 AM Elder Oaks Blvd & Evensong Ln
BUS 376
06:43 AM Dunwood Valley Dr & Riva Ridge Ct
06:48 AM Dunwood Crossing Dr & Secretariat Dr
06:49 AM Dunwood Ridge Ter & Dunwood Valley Dr
06:56 AM Dawn Whistle Way & Derby Ridge Rd
07:01 AM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr
07:07 AM Heatherstone Dr & Old Stage Rd
07:12 AM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl
07:14 AM Glydon Ct & Grimsby Ct & Gullivers Trl
BUS 378
06:05 AM Margin Way & Millstream Dr
06:07 AM Carvel Ln & Clearfield Dr
06:09 AM Madeley Ln & Millstream Dr
06:12 AM Scarlet Oak Ter & Silver Maple Ct
06:16 AM Idlewild Dr & Ivy Hill Ln
06:20 AM Yarmouth Ln & Yorktown Dr
06:25 AM Orchard Run Dr & Overchase Ln & Oxfarm Ct
06:26 AM River Park Rd & Roving Wood Dr
06:27 AM River Park Rd & Running Horse Pl & Running Park Ct
06:38 AM 8921 RACE TRACK RD
06:47 AM Round Tree Ln & Royal Crossing Ln
06:50 AM Welling Ln & Woodrow Ln
06:53 AM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD
06:57 AM Arrowwood Ln & Old Chapel Dr
07:02 AM Galaxy Ln & Gradys Walk
BUS 379
05:37 AM Hillmeade Rd & Willow Marsh Ln
05:42 AM Chalice Ct & King Arthur Way
05:45 AM Bright Valley Ct & Hillmeade Rd
05:46 AM Daisy Ln & Trillium Trl



9/3/2025 10:28:02 AM Prince Georges County Public Schools Page 3 of 10

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

05:48 AM Glenn Dale Blvd & Marietta Station Dr (NW)
05:51 AM James Madison Ln & Judicial Dr

05:55 AM Guinevere Rd & Hillmead Rd

05:57 AM Old Chapel Rd & Seward Rd

06:01 AM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr
06:02 AM 12311 Thompson Rd

06:08 AM Corner Creek Way & Wynnifred Pl
06:13 AM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

06:18 AM Quicksilver Ct & Quintette Ln

06:21 AM Quaking Branch Ct & Quisinberry Way
06:32 AM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

06:38 AM Backus Dr & Cory Dr

06:40 AM Driscoll Dr & Webb Ct

06:43 AM 10th St & Zug Rd

06:53 AM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd

06:59 AM Church Rd & Loganville St

BUS 380
05:51 AM Amethyst Ln & Arden Forest Ln
05:52 AM Arden Forest Ln & Mount Oak Rd
06:04 AM Aspen Leaf Dr & Black Walnut Way
06:08 AM 4411 Patuxent Overlook Dr
06:20 AM 16517 Sylvan Dr @Entrance of driveway
06:27 AM 13001 Forest Dr
06:40 AM Oxford Ct & Park Dr
06:47 AM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA
06:50 AM Kegwood Ln & Keswick Ln
06:53 AM Keyport Ln & Knowledge Ln
06:54 AM Spangler Ln & Starlight Ln
06:57 AM Fawn Ln & Fleming Ln
06:59 AM Tanglewood Ln & Tapered Ln
07:00 AM Twin Cedar Ln & Twisting Ln
07:04 AM Long Ridge Ln & Lyle Ln

BUS 381
05:57 AM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Fairview Vista Dr & Lees Progress Dr
06:00 AM Fairview Vista Dr & Odens Bequest Dr
06:03 AM Dorsey Chapel Ln & Fairwood Pkwy
06:05 AM Fairwood Pkwy & Gerrards Hope Dr
06:08 AM Annes Retreat Dr & Fairwood Pkwy
06:12 AM Woodgate Ct S & Woodgate Way
06:15 AM Marleigh Dr @ Clubhouse
06:18 AM Enterprise Rd & Sondberg Ln @ Driveway Entrance
06:23 AM New Route 450 & Green Creek Ter
06:24 AM Atwell Ave & Muddy Creek Rd




9/3/2025 10:28:02 AM

Prince Georges County Public Schools Page 4 of 10

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

06:28 AM Fruitwood Dr & Maiden Dr
06:30 AM Lake Ontario Way & Lake Victoria Ln
06:38 AM 10719 Marietta St
06:43 AM Dubarry St & Glen Ave
06:49 AM Bell Rd & Electric Ave & Elm St
06:54 AM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY
BUS 384
07:07 AM Old Chapel Rd & Seward Rd
BUS 385
07:16 AM Quest Ln & Quill Point Dr
BUS 386
07:15 AM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd
BUS 400
08:37 AM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr
BUS 410
07:42 AM Heatherstone Dr & Old Stage Rd
BUS 414
06:56 AM OLD COLLINGTON RD AND HOLIDAY LA
BUS 420
08:04 AM 7th St & Maple Ave
BUS 596
05:48 AM Claxton Dr & Imperial Dr
05:52 AM N Point Ln & Snowden Oaks Pl Copy
05:56 AM Gramercy Ln & Oxwell Ln
05:58 AM Lawnview Ln & Silverbirch Ln
06:04 AM S Laurel Dr @ ENTRANCE OF MONTPELIER
06:07 AM S Laurel Dr & Laurelwalk Dr @ Laurelwood
06:11 AM SNOWDEN POND RD AND SNOWDEN POND RD
06:14 AM BASSWOOD DR AND BALSAMWOOD DR
06:18 AM Mallard Dr & Pheasant Run Dr
06:21 AM Muirkirk Rd & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR
06:22 AM Muirkirk Rd @ CRESTLEIGH APTS (RENTAL OFFICE)
06:25 AM Fairlane Pl & Hermosa Dr & Tuscany Dr
06:27 AM Lanner Pl & Montague Dr
06:29 AM Snowden Woods Rd & Somerville Ct
06:34 AM Lockman Ln @ Pool Parking Lot
06:38 AM Marble Stone Ln & Rustic Rock Ln & RUSTIC ROCK LN
BUS 597
05:59 AM Contee Rd & Overlook Way



9/3/2025 10:28:02 AM Prince Georges County Public Schools Page 5 of 10

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

06:02 AM Mayfair Dr & Mayfair Rd

06:10 AM Belle Chasse Blvd @THE CIRCLE

06:13 AM Clarkwood Ln & Contee Rd

06:18 AM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr
06:20 AM Clark Ave & Lindendale Dr

06:24 AM Cherry Ln @ Cherry Branch Townhomes
06:27 AM Dub Dr & Mark Pl

06:28 AM Bramble Ln & Briarwood Dr

06:29 AM Briarwood Dr & Laurel Bowie Rd

06:33 AM OLD STAGE COACH RD AND MISTLETOE SPRING RD
06:35 AM Avebury Dr & Char Ct

06:38 AM Arden Way & Ascot Ln

06:40 AM Arden Way & Finchley Ln

06:43 AM Contee Rd @ Foxfire Apts Ent

06:44 AM Contee Rd & Adams Pl

BUS 598
05:32 AM Cherry Ln & Cherrywood Dr
05:35 AM Alan Dr & White Way
05:40 AM 4th St & Laurel Ave
05:42 AM 308 Compton Ave- MILESTONE ENRICHMENT CTR
05:45 AM Parkside Dr & Sharon Ct
05:47 AM 200 Fort Meade Rd - STEWARD TOWERS APTS
05:52 AM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR
05:55 AM Clubhouse Dr & PATUXENT GREENS DR
05:57 AM Bowie Rd & Buckingham Ct
06:01 AM Ashford Blvd & Laureland Pl
06:03 AM Ashford Blvd & Fenwick Ct
06:04 AM Ashford Blvd & Ashford Ct
06:05 AM Northview Ct & Ashford Blvd (E)
06:07 AM Erica Ln & Kalmia Dr
06:17 AM Old Sandy Spring Rd & Plaid Dr
06:19 AM Old Sandy Spring Rd & Casulas Way
06:28 AM BOND MILL RD AND PARK HALL DR
06:30 AM Gales St & McCahill Dr
06:34 AM Jerald Rd & Kent Rd
06:40 AM Newlyn Pl & Parkgate Dr

BUS 627
06:59 AM Bentley Park Dr & Newlyn Pl
BUS 628

06:56 AM E Arbory Ct & S Arbory Ln



9/3/2025 10:28:02 AM

Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

Heather Hills Elementary
AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Page 6 of 10

BUS 042
02:07 PM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd
BUS 058
02:08 PM 16201 TRADE ZONE AVE
02:16 PM Alicia Dr & Claggett Landing Rd
02:30 PM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd
02:32 PM Beech Tree Pkwy & Presidential Golf Dr
02:34 PM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way
02:37 PM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl
02:41 PM Lake Forest Dr & Winterbourne Dr
02:44 PM Presidential Golf Dr & Winterbourne Dr
02:50 PM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle
02:54 PM Governors Park Ln & Perthshire Pl
03:01 PM Bishopmill Dr & Village Dr W
03:03 PM Bishopmill Dr & Canyonview Dr
03:09 PM Clairfield Ln & Village Dr W
03:15 PM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W
BUS 372
02:03 PM Mitchellville Rd (S)
02:05 PM Arbor Hill Ln & Ayrwood Ln
02:06 PM Mitchellville Rd & Pittsfield Ln
02:09 PM ADAMSON WAY & FIFE WAY
02:11 PM Pennsbury Dr & Pleasant Hill Ln
02:20 PM Twin River Circle & Bay Water Way
02:28 PM 16609 PLEASANT COLONY DR
02:35 PM Devonwood Dr & Dunleigh Dr
02:38 PM Jennings Ln & Jennings Mill Dr
02:41 PM Jennings Mill Dr & Johnstone Ln
02:43 PM Black Branch Way & Jennings Mill Dr
02:49 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE
02:56 PM James Ridge Rd & Jones Bridge Rd
03:00 PM Danwood Ln & Dolbrook Ln
03:07 PM Doveheart Ln & Pin Oak Pkwy
03:08 PM Pin Oak Pkwy & Peachtree Ln (S)
03:14 PM Pennypacker Ln & Pointer Ridge Dr
03:17 PM Peach Walker Dr & Perrell Ln
03:19 PM Peach Walker Dr & Penfield Ln
BUS 373
03:15 PM 7th St & Maple Ave



9/3/2025 10:28:02 AM

Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

Page 7 of 10

BUS 374
01:59 PM ELITE ST & Edgeview Ter
02:01 PM Embassy Ln & Excalibur Rd
02:04 PM Eagles Nest Dr & Eagles Nest Dr
02:06 PM Elder Oaks Blvd & The Garfield Apartment Home Driveway
02:07 PM Elder Oaks Blvd & Evensong Ln
02:10 PM 3560 MITCHELLVILLE RD
02:13 PM Elenoir Ct & Northview Dr
02:14 PM Ardor Ter & Atlantis Dr
02:16 PM Arden Forest Ln & Amethyst Ln (N)
02:18 PM Ann Arbor Ln & Mount Oak Rd
02:19 PM Alameda Dr & Aloha Pl
02:20 PM N Nemo Ct & Nemo Ct
02:22 PM Neman Ct & Neman Dr & Nomad Ct W & Nomad Dr
02:26 PM Enfield Dr & Erics Way
BUS 376
02:09 PM OLD STAGE RD AND HEATHERSTONE DR
02:14 PM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr
02:18 PM Aberdeens Folly Ct & Blackbirds Folly Ln
02:28 PM Dawn Whistle Way & Derby Ridge Rd
02:36 PM Dunwood Ridge Ter & Dunwood Valley Dr
02:37 PM Dunwood Crossing Dr & Secretariat Dr
02:42 PM Dunwood Valley Dr & Riva Ridge Ct
02:53 PM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl
02:55 PM Glydon Ct & Grimsby Ct & Gullivers Trl
BUS 378
02:04 PM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD
02:06 PM Arrowwood Ln & Old Chapel Dr
02:13 PM Welling Ln & Woodrow Ln
02:16 PM Round Tree Ln & Royal Crossing Ln
02:23 PM Race Track Rd (Rainbow Child Care)
02:30 PM River Park Rd & Running Horse Pl & Running Park Ct
02:31 PM River Park Rd & Roving Wood Dr
02:32 PM Orchard Run Dr & Overchase Ln & Oxfarm Ct
02:40 PM Idlewild Dr & Ivy Hill Ln
02:42 PM Yarmouth Ln & Yorktown Dr
02:45 PM Carvel Ln & Clearfield Dr
02:47 PM Madeley Ln & Millstream Dr
02:50 PM Margin Way & Millstream Dr
02:53 PM Galaxy Ln & Gradys Walk
BUS 379
01:50 PM Church Rd & Loganville St



9/3/2025 10:28:02 AM Prince Georges County Public Schools Page 8 of 10

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

01:55 PM Hillmeade Rd & Willow Marsh Ln
02:00 PM Prospect Knolls Dr & Sutters Ln

02:02 PM Chalice Ct & King Arthur Way

02:03 PM Bright Valley Ct & Hillmeade Rd

02:06 PM Daisy Ln & Trillium Trl

02:08 PM Glenn Dale Blvd & Marietta Station Dr (NW)
02:11 PM James Madison Ln & Judicial Dr

02:15 PM Guinevere Rd & Hillmead Rd

02:17 PM Old Chapel Rd & Seward Rd

02:21 PM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr
02:22 PM 12311 Thompson Rd

02:28 PM Corner Creek Way & Wynnifred Pl
02:32 PM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

02:36 PM Quicksilver Ct & Quintette Ln

02:40 PM Quaking Branch Ct & Quisinberry Way
02:50 PM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

02:57 PM Backus Dr & Cory Dr

02:59 PM Driscoll Dr & Webb Ct

03:02 PM 10th St & Zug Rd

03:11 PM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd

BUS 380
02:02 PM Aspen Leaf Dr & Black Walnut Way
02:06 PM 4411 Patuxent Overlook Dr
02:19 PM 16517 Sylvan Dr @Entrance of driveway
02:25 PM 13001 Forest Dr
02:38 PM Park Dr & Oxford Ct (S)
02:45 PM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA
02:48 PM Kegwood Ln & Keswick Ln
02:50 PM Keyport Ln & Knowledge Ln
02:52 PM Spangler Ln & Starlight Ln
02:55 PM Fawn Ln & Fleming Ln
02:58 PM Long Ridge Ln & Lyle Ln
03:00 PM Twin Cedar Ln & Twisting Ln
03:01 PM Tanglewood Ln & Tapered Ln
03:04 PM 3209 Stonybrook Dr (Bowie Community Center)
03:07 PM Scarlet Oak Ter & Silver Maple Ct

BUS 381
02:09 PM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY
02:14 PM Center Ave & Hiland Ave (E)
02:22 PM Dubarry St & Glen Ave
02:26 PM 10719 Marietta St
02:36 PM ROUTE 450 AND TIDLER CT
02:37 PM New Route 450 & Green Creek Ter




9/3/2025 10:28:02 AM

Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

Page 9 of 10

02:38 PM Atwell Ave & Muddy Creek Rd
02:40 PM Lake Ontario Way & Lake Victoria Ln
02:42 PM Fruitwood Dr & Maiden Dr
02:49 PM Enterprise Rd & Sondberg Ln (SW)
02:52 PM Woodgate Ct S & Woodgate Way
02:55 PM Marleigh Dr @ Clubhouse
03:06 PM Fairview Vista Dr & Odens Bequest Dr
03:08 PM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Fairview Vista Dr & Lees Progress Dr
03:12 PM Fairwood Pkwy & Gerrards Hope Dr
03:13 PM Fairwood Pkwy & Dorsey Chapel Ln (SW)
BUS 384
02:13 PM Old Chapel Rd & Seward Rd
BUS 385
02:24 PM Quest Ln & Quill Point Dr
BUS 386
02:12 PM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd
BUS 414
02:04 PM OLD COLLINGTON RD AND HOLIDAY LA
BUS 426
03:28 PM Heatherstone Dr & Old Stage Rd
BUS 429
04:25 PM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr
BUS 596
02:17 PM Mallard Dr & Pheasant Run Dr
02:19 PM BASSWOOD DR AND BALSAMWOOD DR
02:23 PM SNOWDEN POND RD AND SNOWDEN POND RD
02:27 PM S Laurel Dr @ ENTRANCE OF MONTPELIER
02:34 PM Muirkirk Rd & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR
02:35 PM Muirkirk Rd @ CRESTLEIGH APTS (RENTAL OFFICE)
02:38 PM Fairlane Pl & Hermosa Dr & Tuscany Dr
02:40 PM Lanner Pl & Montague Dr
02:43 PM Lawnview Ln & Silverbirch Ln
02:48 PM N Point Ln & Snowden Oaks Pl
02:53 PM Gramercy Ln & Oxwell Ln
03:01 PM Lockman Ln @ Pool Parking Lot
03:04 PM Marble Stone Ln & Rustic Rock Ln & RUSTIC ROCK LN
BUS 597
02:23 PM OLD STAGE COACH RD AND MISTLETOE SPRING RD
02:25 PM 13611 Laurel Bowie Rd- Open Arms

02:28 PM

Bramble Ln & Briarwood Dr



9/3/2025 10:28:02 AM Prince Georges County Public Schools Page 10 of 10

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

02:29 PM Briarwood Dr & Laurel Bowie Rd

02:31 PM Dub Dr & Mark Pl

02:33 PM Cherry Ln @ Cherry Branch Townhomes
02:37 PM Clark Ave & Lindendale Dr

02:41 PM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr
02:44 PM Belle Chasse Blvd @THE CIRCLE

02:48 PM Mayfair Dr & Mayfair Rd

02:49 PM Contee Rd & Overlook Way

02:52 PM Cherry Ln & Cherrywood Dr

02:54 PM 7515 OLIVE BRANCH WAY- ABC KIDSTIME
03:02 PM Claxton Dr & Imperial Dr

03:04 PM Avebury Dr & Char Ct

03:06 PM Arden Way & Ascot Ln

03:08 PM Arden Way & Finchley Ln

03:11 PM Contee Rd & Edinburgh Ln (SW)

BUS 598
02:22 PM 13950 Old Gunpowder Rd @ Fairland Center
02:26 PM Newlyn Pl & Parkgate Dr (SW)
02:35 PM Jerald Rd & Kent Rd
02:40 PM Gales St & McCabhill Dr
02:43 PM BOND MILL RD AND PARK HALL DR
02:51 PM 4th St & Laurel Ave
02:53 PM 308 Compton Ave- MILESTONE ENRICHMENT CTR
02:55 PM Bowie Rd & Buckingham Ct
03:01 PM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR
03:04 PM Clubhouse Dr & PATUXENT GREENS DR
03:07 PM 200 Fort Meade Rd - STEWARD TOWERS APTS
03:09 PM Parkside Dr & Sharon Ct
03:14 PM Ashford Blvd & Fenwick Ct
03:16 PM Ashford Blvd & Laureland Pl
03:19 PM Alan Dr & White Way
03:26 PM Old Sandy Spring Rd & Plaid Dr
03:33 PM Erica Ln & Kalmia Dr

BUS 627
02:25 PM Bentley Park Dr & Newlyn Pl

BUS 628
02:06 PM E Arbory Ct & S Arbory Ln




